
Pořadatel: SCRC Pardubice
Datum konání: 11. - 12. 6. 2011

Hlavní rozhodčí: Roman Kalhous

Kategorie PR/24
kvali fin Σ

1. MAREK Tomáš E Pardubice 073-004 11,27 702,16 714,03 25
2. VANĚČEK Petr A Pardubice 073-005 11,39 689,37 701,36 21
3. KULOVANÝ Pavel E Praha 7 111-036 12,04 678,23 690,27 18 2
4. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 12,03 676,33 688,36 16 1
5. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 11,27 671,24 683,11 14
6. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 7,15 673,02 680,17 12
7. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 11,02 662,34 673,36 10
8. MOTYČKA Martin Ž Podbaba 176-021 10,36 652,26 663,22 9
9. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 11,02 649,33 660,35 8
10. KALHOUS Roman A Pardubice 073-002 10,33 638,33 649,26 7
11. BRUYNINX Chris E 0 BEL 9,28 622,16 632,04 6
12. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 10,02 604,33 614,35 5
13. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 10,16 594,35 605,11 4
14. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 10,31 583,07 593,38 3
15. VANGINDERHUYSEN Theo E 0 BEL 10,01 570,10 580,11 2
16. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 9,39 566,33 576,32 1
17. NOVÁČEK Jiří A Jihlava 439-001 10,04 546,33 556,37 2pb
18. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 9,17 524,19 533,36 1pb

Kategorie F1/32
lap semi fin

1. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 5,102 255,07 429,27 25 2
2. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 5,282 248,24 425,03 21
3. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 5,230 238,20 411,32 18
4. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 5,186 238,08 408,19 16 1
5. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 5,232 253,24 396,27 14
6. BRUYNINX Chris E 0 BEL 5,505 233,06 391,02 12
7. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 5,534 225,35 383,06 10
8. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 5,801 222,19 379,23 9
9. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 5,344 228,08 369,34 8
10. VANGINDERHUYSEN Theo E 0 BEL 5,898 197,09 352,37 7
11. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 5,868 191,07 333,33 6
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Kategorie ES/24
lap semi fin

1. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 3,579 351,20 597,03 25 2
2. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 3,870 345,31 591,04 21
3. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 3,627 343,34 583,33 18 1
4. VANĚČEK Petr A Pardubice 073-005 3,869 324,16 580,04 16
5. MAREK Tomáš E Pardubice 073-004 3,954 335,33 579,16 14
6. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 3,928 334,36 552,16 12
7. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 4,192 313,06 537,26 10
8. NABOKINS Janis E 0 LV 4,126 290,01 533,39 9
9. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 4,067 317,03 533,34 8
10. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 3,931 304,35 512,25 7
11. ŠTRUNC Jiří A Praha 7 111-020 4,627 294,02 482,10 6
12. VANGINDERHUYSEN Theo E 0 BEL 4,716 276,28 472,27 5
13. ŠTRUNC Jakub A Praha 7 111-055 4,592 279,03 463,15 4
14. BRUYNINX Chris E 0 BEL 4,061 319,17 335,00 3

Výsledkovou listinu zpracoval: J.Karlík
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